



Inland Empire Buckskin Horse Association Sponsorship Form

Date:				
Sponsor Name:				
Sponsor Address:				
City, State, Zip		Email:		
Club Member Name:		Phone:		
Sponsor Level		Qty	Amount	Total
All Around Award Daily sponsor announcements, social media recognition and banner displayed if provided.			\$ 150	
Bronze Sponsor Daily sponsor announcements, website/logo/brand on IEBHA website, social media recognition, banner displayed if provided.			\$ 200	
Silver Sponsor Daily sponsor announcement, website/logo/brand on IEBHA website, social media recognition, banner displayed if provided. Sponsor provided promotional items to be given out during the show.			\$ 500	
Gold Futurity Sponsor Daily sponsor announcement, website/logo/brand on IEBHA website and social media, banner displayed if provided, preferential stall placement, sponsor provided promotional items to be given out during the show, and sign/banner/representee for business in win photo!			\$ 1,000	
Trainer Sponsor Daily sponsor announcement, social media recognition, banner displayed if provided, preferential stall placement.			\$ 350	
Total Amount of Sponsorship - THANK YOU!				\$
IEBHA is a 501	C3 Non-Profit Business registered v All Donations are Tax-E		f Idaho, EIN#	472539011

*Please email the logo, website and any other marketing material.